BABPFANTAFED

& % BRERYLILESEM-BFE—FRERUVENMYRBERR

F X &R BRRX HhigiRER

Af B R “M24F10A78  11K005}

A A B R BRR&MSEENSEE

% = g 1@5@@@5 2@5({;1;@@5 %%%E%?ﬁ%ﬁ o

1 A HHRNI) -9 —EX ¥2,240,000
2 KRS ARIIEF F&m
3 X&) -7 ¥1,470,000
4 (KX ERER ¥1,350,000 RE
5 [HRA=HE)IE ¥1,500,000
6 |HOE=HARH ¥1,450,000
1T BRSO T4vY R
8 |ErEEMAHt ¥1,450,000

10

11

12

13

X REIZTONWTIIRIES (ZHUFEELED1105750D100) ELTLVET,




	入札結果
	指名競争入札てんまつ
	入札結果

	指名競争入札てんまつ
	入札結果


